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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brandon Welti          M 30-34       1/98    5:10       16:02
1     Colin Donahue          M 45-49      1/126 2:30:39            
2     Ross Hughes            M 20-24       1/65    5:19       16:31
3     Samuel Bratton         M 20-24       2/65    5:25       16:48
4     Edward Harpstead       M 15-19       1/91    5:34       17:17
5     Heath Deugan           M 15-19       2/91    5:35       17:20
6     Greiner Seth           M 25-29       1/79    5:36       17:23
7     Michael Smith          M 55-59       1/60    5:40       17:36
8     Edwin Molina           M 01-14      1/139    5:52       18:13
9     Logan Vandermark       M 15-19       3/91    5:58       18:32
10    Alec Means             M 01-14      2/139    6:02       18:43
11    Connor O'Day           M 15-19       4/91    6:05       18:53
12    Findley Craig          M 35-39       1/93    6:06       18:55
13    Colin Mothersead       M 20-24       3/65    6:07       19:00
14    Mark Hiskes            M 50-54       1/77    6:10       19:07
15    Jason Hargrave         M 40-44       1/98    6:19       19:37
16    Jordan Brouillard      M 20-24       4/65    6:22       19:46
17    Waylon Walton          M 45-49      1/125    6:24       19:52
18    Abby Lynch             F 01-14      3/139    6:26       19:57
19    Kelsie Mothersead      F 15-19       5/91    6:26       19:58
20    John Sparzo            M 45-49      2/125    6:30       20:10
21    Jeffry Goldthorpe      M 40-44       2/98    6:31       20:15
22    David Nelson           M 45-49      3/125    6:32       20:16
23    Mike Cooper            M 45-49      4/125    6:32       20:17
24    Cameron Mothersead     M 15-19       6/91    6:34       20:22
25    Jacob Goldthorpe       M 01-14      4/139    6:34       20:24
26    Phil Barszczowski      M 30-34       2/98    6:35       20:25
27    Nathan Wilburn         M 30-34       3/98    6:38       20:34
28    Samuel Crook           M 01-14      5/139    6:39       20:38
29    Alex Everett           M 25-29       2/79    6:43       20:50
30    Rachel Smith           F 20-24       5/65    6:43       20:52
31    Sanmaddar Kris         M 40-44       3/98    6:46       21:01
32    Derek Garzinski        M 15-19       7/91    6:50       21:12
33    Cole Smith             M 01-14      6/139    6:50       21:14
34    Bailey Chris           M 15-19       8/91    6:54       21:26
35    Trenton Dyer           M 01-14      7/139    6:55       21:29
36    Michael Johnson        M 30-34       4/98    6:55       21:29
37    Andrew Medellin        M 15-19       9/91    6:57       21:35
38    Springs Cooper         M 01-14      8/139    7:01       21:46
39    Amanda Poorbaugh       F 01-14      9/139    7:02       21:49
40    Benjamin Derose        M 15-19      10/91    7:04       21:58
41    Michael Dotlich        M 45-49      5/125    7:04       21:58
42    Nathan Ooley           M 15-19      11/91    7:12       22:22
43    Amy Burkholder         F 35-39       2/93    7:13       22:24
44    Leeann Newby           F 25-29       3/79    7:14       22:27
45    Jeff Naviaux           M 50-54       2/77    7:14       22:28
46    Amanda Dotlich         F 15-19      12/91    7:14       22:28
47    John Wilburn           M 50-54       3/77    7:15       22:30
48    Mekhyl Erby            M 15-19      13/91    7:15       22:31
49    Karin Bell             F 40-44       4/98    7:16       22:34
50    Walter Ruiz            M 40-44       5/98    7:16       22:34
51    Kettie Mothersead      F 45-49      6/125    7:17       22:38
52    Margaret Schwuchow     F 25-29       4/79    7:18       22:39
53    Mike Jaskoski          M 55-59       2/60    7:18       22:40
54    Jayson Zeigler         M 30-34       5/98    7:19       22:43
55    Marcy Schuck           F 35-39       3/93    7:19       22:44
56    John Adelsperger       M 45-49      7/125    7:20       22:46
57    Noah West              M 15-19      14/91    7:20       22:47
58    Kathryn Risner         F 01-14     10/139    7:21       22:49
59    Joe Stovall III        M 20-24       6/65    7:21       22:50
60    Tyler Mobley           M 15-19      15/91    7:22       22:51
61    Carter Salzman         M 01-14     11/139    7:22       22:52
62    Connor Rice            M 15-19      16/91    7:22       22:53
63    Sydnie Foster          F 15-19      17/91    7:22       22:53
64    Jim Wuellner           M 60-64       1/23    7:25       23:00
65    Liam Donahue           M 15-19      18/91    7:25       23:01
66    Toren Hartog           F 01-14     12/139    7:25       23:02
67    Faye Jessup            F 15-19      19/91    7:26       23:03
68    Joe Risner             M 45-49      8/125    7:26       23:04
69    Donna Herdey           F 50-54       4/77    7:26       23:04
70    Katherine Hiskes       F 20-24       7/65    7:27       23:09
71    Aiden Medellin         M 15-19      20/91    7:27       23:09
72    Brittany Cook          F 30-34       6/98    7:28       23:11
73    Larry Moore            M 50-54       5/77    7:29       23:13
74    Rob Stone              M 45-49      9/125    7:30       23:16
75    Scott Bates            M 15-19      21/91    7:30       23:18
76    Zach Lone              M 25-29       5/79    7:31       23:20
77    O'Brien Michael        M 35-39       4/93    7:33       23:26
78    Ross Chapman           M 30-34       7/98    7:34       23:30
79    Dale McCrory           M 40-44       6/98    7:38       23:43
80    Travis Ott             M 25-29       6/79    7:39       23:45
81    Kent Gerbers           M 40-44       7/98    7:40       23:48
82    Brian McLaughlin       M 01-14     13/139    7:40       23:48
83    James Thurmond         M 40-44       8/98    7:43       23:56
84    Christopher Surfus     M 25-29       7/79    7:43       23:58
85    Emily Truax            F 15-19      22/91    7:43       23:59
86    Boccome Nick           M 15-19      23/91    7:44       23:59
87    Boccome Ryan           M 01-14     14/139    7:44       24:00
88    Nathan Buck            M 20-24       8/65    7:45       24:02
89    Regan Rasband          M 55-59       3/60    7:45       24:04
90    Eric Jones             M 25-29       8/79    7:45       24:05
91    David Sauvanet         M 30-34       8/98    7:46       24:05
92    Bert Bunner            M 40-44       9/98    7:46       24:05
93    Ally Becki             F 01-14     15/139    7:46       24:06
94    Jacob Clark            M 15-19      24/91    7:46       24:06
95    Jared Clark            M 15-19      25/91    7:46       24:07
96    Padraic Pierson        M 01-14     16/139    7:46       24:07
97    Jorja Hegner           F 01-14     17/139    7:46       24:07
98    Reese Courtney         M 01-14     18/139    7:49       24:16
99    Kipp Botner            M 50-54       6/77    7:49       24:18
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100   Leo Brown              M 01-14     19/139    7:49       24:18
101   Darin Oring            M 30-34       9/98    7:50       24:19
102   Jj Truax               M 40-44      10/98    7:50       24:20
103   Matthew Ooley          M 20-24       9/65    7:51       24:21
104   David Thomas           M 40-44      11/98    7:51       24:23
105   Nick Moreland          M 25-29       9/79    7:53       24:27
106   Kylie Nabb             F 01-14     20/139    7:53       24:29
107   Tim Baldwin            M 30-34      10/98    7:54       24:33
108   Devin Thurmond         M 15-19      26/91    7:54       24:33
109   Greg Everling          M 50-54       7/77    7:56       24:39
110   Gary Crowe             M 25-29      10/79    7:57       24:40
111   Megan Everett          F 25-29      11/79    7:57       24:40
112   Michael Sweck          M 30-34      11/98    7:58       24:45
113   Phil Baldwin           M 25-29      12/79    7:59       24:46
114   Gary Petzer            M 45-49     10/125    7:59       24:47
115   Brian Benson           M 40-44      12/98    7:59       24:48
116   Darryl Floyd           M 45-49     11/125    8:00       24:49
117   Boccome Landon         M 01-14     21/139    8:00       24:50
118   Eric Strain            M 45-49     12/125    8:00       24:50
119   James Jones            M 25-29      13/79    8:01       24:55
120   Micah Prickett         M 15-19      27/91    8:03       24:59
121   Taylor Juza            F 20-24      10/65    8:04       25:03
122   Morris Rachel          F 01-14     22/139    8:04       25:03
123   Nathan Conley          M 15-19      28/91    8:04       25:04
124   Phelps Brad            M 50-54       8/77    8:05       25:05
125   David Fingerhut        M 45-49     13/125    8:05       25:06
126   Jeff Bates             M 01-14     23/139    8:05       25:06
127   Elias McCrory          M 01-14     24/139    8:05       25:07
128   Annette Wadley         F 01-14     25/139    8:05       25:07
129   Nicole Svorinic        F 25-29      14/79    8:06       25:08
130   Emily Lemay            F 35-39       5/93    8:06       25:08
131   Jeff Sullivan          M 45-49     14/125    8:06       25:09
132   Nga Vu                 F 40-44      13/98    8:07       25:12
133   Nathan Baldwin         M 15-19      29/91    8:07       25:13
134   Kellen Raasch          F 25-29      15/79    8:08       25:16
135   Kata Ewigleben         F 25-29      16/79    8:09       25:17
136   Jamie Revell           F 25-29      17/79    8:09       25:18
137   Christopher Broman     M 20-24      11/65    8:10       25:20
138   Reece Saldana          M 01-14     26/139    8:10       25:22
139   Marie Lewis            F 35-39       6/93    8:11       25:23
140   Mia Gamble             F 01-14     27/139    8:11       25:25
141   David Gamble           M 45-49     15/125    8:11       25:26
142   Eric Lowery            M 20-24      12/65    8:13       25:29
143   Mitchell Demerly       M 15-19      30/91    8:13       25:31
144   Katy Smith             F 15-19      31/91    8:13       25:32
145   Pearson Anna           F 15-19      32/91    8:14       25:32
146   MacHarri Vorndran-Jone F 55-59       4/60    8:14       25:33
147   Jim Slevin             M 40-44      14/98    8:14       25:33
148   Jacob Woodrow          M 15-19      33/91    8:15       25:37
149   Clint Spesard          M 20-24      13/65    8:15       25:38
150   Thomas Rank            M 15-19      34/91    8:16       25:40
151   Nolan Kersey           M 01-14     28/139    8:17       25:43
152   Joey Saldana           M 40-44      15/98    8:17       25:44
153   Taylor Lynch           M 20-24      14/65    8:17       25:44
154   Drew Lynch             M 25-29      18/79    8:18       25:46
155   Steve Gentry           M 55-59       5/60    8:18       25:46
156   Blake Chastain         M 45-49     16/125    8:21       25:55
157   David Poorbaugh        M 45-49     17/125    8:22       25:57
158   Andrew Hofer           M 30-34      12/98    8:22       25:59
159   Robin Dotlich          F 50-54       9/77    8:22       26:00
160   Miranda Mason          M 15-19      35/91    8:23       26:03
161   Megan Broman           F 20-24      15/65    8:24       26:04
162   Phillip Prunier        M 35-39       7/93    8:24       26:05
163   Jonas Brown            M 15-19      36/91    8:25       26:07
164   Tony Hatton            M 45-49     18/125    8:25       26:08
165   Madelynn Risner        F 15-19      37/91    8:25       26:08
166   Brennan Salzman        M 01-14     29/139    8:27       26:14
167   Chuck Krupa            M 55-59       6/60    8:27       26:15
168   Uriah Steffen          M 30-34      13/98    8:28       26:16
169   Aiden McCrory          M 01-14     30/139    8:28       26:17
170   Campbell Adelsperger   F 01-14     31/139    8:28       26:18
171   Kevin Sobiski          M 45-49     19/125    8:29       26:21
172   Emma Goldthorpe        F 15-19      38/91    8:30       26:22
173   Evan Moore             M 20-24      16/65    8:30       26:24
174   Brock Buckley          M 01-14     32/139    8:31       26:25
175   Blake Orner            M 30-34      14/98    8:31       26:26
176   David Cochran          M 55-59       7/60    8:31       26:26
177   Hailey Wilson          F 20-24      17/65    8:31       26:27
178   Fritz Klooz            M 45-49     20/125    8:31       26:27
179   Jacob McVay            M 01-14     33/139    8:32       26:29
180   Thomas Vorm            M 35-39       8/93    8:32       26:29
181   Eppley Hilary          F 45-49     21/125    8:32       26:30
182   Jo Beth Zimmerman      F 40-44      16/98    8:32       26:30
183   Jakob Henderson        M 01-14     34/139    8:32       26:31
184   Keanna Williams        F 25-29      19/79    8:33       26:32
185   Barb Stayton           F 60-64       2/23    8:33       26:33
186   Tom Henderson          M 50-54      10/77    8:33       26:33
187   Kristen Hiskes         F 15-19      39/91    8:34       26:36
188   Barbara Hiskes         F 50-54      11/77    8:34       26:36
189   Suketu Patel           M 15-19      40/91    8:35       26:39
190   Jake Runnals           M 25-29      20/79    8:35       26:39
191   Drew Wiggs             M 15-19      41/91    8:36       26:43
192   Hallie Martin          F 15-19      42/91    8:36       26:44
193   Highfield Mike         M 40-44      17/98    8:37       26:44
194   Grace Poorbaugh        F 15-19      43/91    8:39       26:50
195   Jd Lynch               M 01-14     35/139    8:41       26:58
196   Tricia Wadley          F 40-44      18/98    8:41       26:58
197   Amy Becker             F 50-54      12/77    8:42       27:01
198   Lori Sullivan          F 45-49     22/125    8:44       27:07
199   Larson Gunnor          M 15-19      44/91    8:44       27:07
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200   Dawson Lemay           M 01-14     36/139    8:45       27:10
201   Sam Horton             F 20-24      18/65    8:45       27:11
202   Jack Keith             M 01-14     37/139    8:45       27:11
203   Whiteside Brittany     F 15-19      45/91    8:45       27:11
204   Max Gifford            M 01-14     38/139    8:46       27:12
205   Jamie Burns            F 35-39       9/93    8:46       27:12
206   Mark Andrew            M 30-34      15/98    8:47       27:16
207   Katarzyna Cantu        F 35-39      10/93    8:47       27:17
208   Rory Manley            F 15-19      46/91    8:48       27:18
209   Veronica Hargrave      F 01-14     39/139    8:48       27:19
210   Alan Parks             M 50-54      13/77    8:48       27:20
211   John Hammond           M 45-49     23/125    8:48       27:21
212   Jill Wolf              F 55-59       8/60    8:49       27:21
213   Springs Julia          F 35-39      11/93    8:49       27:22
214   Stephen Cantu          M 35-39      12/93    8:49       27:23
215   Michael Cantu          M 30-34      16/98    8:49       27:23
216   Sam Miller             F 01-14     40/139    8:49       27:24
217   Alyssa Frey            F 20-24      19/65    8:50       27:26
218   Tj Miller              M 15-19      47/91    8:50       27:27
219   Madison Rief           F 20-24      20/65    8:51       27:29
220   Morris Jessica         F 15-19      48/91    8:52       27:31
221   Derek Hartog           M 40-44      19/98    8:53       27:34
222   Kayla Kuepper          F 25-29      21/79    8:53       27:35
223   Paige Camp             F 20-24      21/65    8:53       27:35
224   Toshia Hicks           F 30-34      17/98    8:53       27:36
225   Jill Truax             F 40-44      20/98    8:53       27:36
226   Emily Bennett          F 15-19      49/91    8:54       27:38
227   Boccome Clark          M 50-54      14/77    8:55       27:40
228   Craig White            M 55-59       9/60    8:55       27:40
229   Grace Buckley          M 15-19      50/91    8:55       27:41
230   Boccome Christy        F 40-44      21/98    8:55       27:41
231   Boccome Adam           M 01-14     41/139    8:55       27:41
232   James Gibson           M 40-44      22/98    8:56       27:44
233   Craig Broman           M 55-59      10/60    8:56       27:44
234   Kelley Krisch          F 25-29      22/79    8:56       27:46
235   Amelia Scanland        F 20-24      22/65    8:56       27:46
236   Randy Rogers           M 50-54      15/77    8:57       27:47
237   Rick Duncan            M 45-49     24/125    8:59       27:53
238   Matt Lowery            M 20-24      23/65    8:59       27:54
239   Evan West              M 01-14     42/139    9:00       27:55
240   Kelly Sheads           F 30-34      18/98    9:00       27:56
241   Emily Hileman          F 30-34      19/98    9:00       27:56
242   Lisa Wilburn           F 30-34      20/98    9:02       28:03
243   Ava Dotlich            F 15-19      51/91    9:03       28:05
244   Will Divinney          M 30-34      21/98    9:04       28:08
245   Penny Marshall         F 45-49     25/125    9:04       28:10
246   Morris Ryan            M 45-49     26/125    9:05       28:11
247   Joe Basile             M 40-44      23/98    9:05       28:11
248   Jonas Buthe            M 15-19      52/91    9:05       28:12
249   Morris Stephanie       F 45-49     27/125    9:05       28:12
250   Shannon Saldana        F 40-44      24/98    9:05       28:13
251   Jamie Hunt             F 35-39      13/93    9:06       28:14
252   Jennifer Roberts       F 35-39      14/93    9:07       28:17
253   Kevin Storm            M 30-34      22/98    9:07       28:19
254   Terry Johnson          M 55-59      11/60    9:09       28:24
255   Mike Marshall          M 45-49     28/125    9:09       28:25
256   Jason Becker           M 35-39      15/93    9:09       28:26
257   Megan Gifford          F 01-14     43/139    9:09       28:26
258   Gretchen Becker        F 35-39      16/93    9:10       28:26
259   Evan Stader            M 01-14     44/139    9:10       28:27
260   Ryan Wolfe             M 15-19      53/91    9:10       28:28
261   Katrina Thielman       F 45-49     29/125    9:11       28:30
262   Taylor Raasch          M 25-29      23/79    9:11       28:30
263   Sydney Guckenberger    F 20-24      24/65    9:12       28:33
264   Seth Hegner            M 01-14     45/139    9:13       28:36
265   Breanna Walker         F 30-34      23/98    9:14       28:40
266   Anne Krietenstein      F 20-24      25/65    9:14       28:41
267   Samuel Duncan          M 01-14     46/139    9:16       28:46
268   John Demerly           M 40-44      25/98    9:16       28:47
269   Carson Botner          M 15-19      54/91    9:16       28:47
270   Geri Briskey           F 50-54      16/77    9:17       28:49
271   Cecile Bleys           F 25-29      24/79    9:17       28:50
272   Sarah Andrew           F 30-34      24/98    9:18       28:52
273   Neal Graves            M 25-29      25/79    9:18       28:52
274   Richard Crawford       M 40-44      26/98    9:18       28:53
275   Amanda Connors         F 35-39      17/93    9:20       28:58
276   Megan Maddox           F 30-34      25/98    9:20       28:59
277   Scott Masson           M 50-54      17/77    9:21       29:02
278   Nicholas Deisher       M 25-29      26/79    9:23       29:08
279   Evan Kriech            M 01-14     47/139    9:24       29:11
280   Matt Kriech            M 35-39      18/93    9:24       29:12
281   Melissa Mlakic         F 25-29      27/79    9:25       29:14
282   Christy Ooley          F 45-49     30/125    9:26       29:17
283   Bovin Mickey           M 30-34      26/98    9:26       29:18
284   Andres Salinas         M 30-34      27/98    9:27       29:19
285   Ashley Spesard         F 20-24      26/65    9:28       29:23
286   Tara Becki             F 45-49     31/125    9:28       29:24
287   Matt O'Connor          M 40-44      27/98    9:28       29:25
288   Louis Mosteller        M 25-29      28/79    9:29       29:25
289   Tyler Ewigleben        M 20-24      27/65    9:29       29:26
290   Kevin Jones            M 25-29      29/79    9:30       29:30
291   Brenda Ewigleben       F 25-29      30/79    9:31       29:32
292   Blair O'Connor         F 01-14     48/139    9:31       29:33
293   Dax Bills              M 01-14     49/139    9:31       29:33
294   Luke Fields            M 30-34      28/98    9:32       29:35
295   Eric Ivie              M 40-44      28/98    9:32       29:36
296   Blake Sego             M 01-14     50/139    9:33       29:38
297   Lyla Jacobs            F 01-14     51/139    9:33       29:38
298   Brian Kern             M 30-34      29/98    9:33       29:39
299   Kamille Jacobs         F 35-39      19/93    9:33       29:39
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300   Michael Amstadt        M 45-49     32/125    9:33       29:39
301   Steve Lynch            M 45-49     33/125    9:33       29:40
302   Bethany Bammann        F 35-39      20/93    9:34       29:42
303   Steve Spesard          M 50-54      18/77    9:34       29:44
304   Caroline Bell          F 01-14     52/139    9:35       29:44
305   Jeff West              M 50-54      19/77    9:35       29:44
306   Charley Graves         M 55-59      12/60    9:35       29:44
307   Melissa Ferguson       F 30-34      30/98    9:35       29:47
308   Noah Mitchell          M 01-14     53/139    9:35       29:47
309   Brian Keck             M 50-54      20/77    9:36       29:49
310   Sheila Taylor          F 55-59      13/60    9:36       29:49
311   Molly Keck             F 20-24      28/65    9:36       29:50
312   Megan Juza             F 01-14     54/139    9:38       29:53
313   Amelia Johnston        F 01-14     55/139    9:38       29:55
314   Katy Ferguson          F 30-34      31/98    9:40       30:00
315   Christopher Richie     M 30-34      32/98    9:41       30:05
316   Rachael Stone          F 15-19      55/91    9:41       30:05
317   Gretchen Rolston       F 30-34      33/98    9:42       30:07
318   Scott Woodrow          M 45-49     34/125    9:42       30:08
319   Ashley Reitan          F 25-29      31/79    9:43       30:12
320   Angela Steffen         F 30-34      34/98    9:43       30:12
321   Laura West             F 45-49     35/125    9:44       30:12
322   Wayne Brockman         M 40-44      29/98    9:44       30:13
323   Murray Quinn           M 01-14     56/139    9:44       30:14
324   Robby Turner           M 15-19      56/91    9:45       30:15
325   Tanner McKinley        M 25-29      32/79    9:45       30:16
326   Stephanie Pierce       F 30-34      35/98    9:45       30:16
327   Lori Kellum            F 50-54      21/77    9:45       30:16
328   Allison Leslie         F 35-39      21/93    9:45       30:16
329   Alexa Page             F 01-14     57/139    9:46       30:19
330   Jamen Shelley          M 45-49     36/125    9:46       30:19
331   Anthony Duchene        M 40-44      30/98    9:47       30:21
332   Polly Brown            F 45-49     37/125    9:47       30:22
333   Greg Schrage           M 30-34      36/98    9:47       30:24
334   Susan Buckley          F 45-49     38/125    9:48       30:25
335   Jayme Adelsperger      F 45-49     39/125    9:49       30:28
336   Kaci Nash              F 35-39      22/93    9:49       30:29
337   Lauren Woodrow         F 20-24      29/65    9:49       30:29
338   Chelsea Jones          F 20-24      30/65    9:49       30:30
339   Corby Blem             M 45-49     40/125    9:51       30:35
340   Terri Kelly            F 45-49     41/125    9:52       30:37
341   Baylee Smith           F 01-14     58/139    9:52       30:38
342   Josh Smarrella         M 20-24      31/65    9:52       30:39
343   Caleb Rice             M 20-24      32/65    9:53       30:41
344   Rowena Moore           F 55-59      14/60    9:53       30:41
345   Lynn Turner            F 50-54      22/77    9:53       30:42
346   Dana Smith             F 40-44      31/98    9:53       30:42
347   Minke Braxton          M 15-19      57/91    9:53       30:42
348   Janet Wuellner         F 60-64       3/23    9:53       30:42
349   Mathes Darren          M 35-39      23/93    9:54       30:44
350   Jennifer Crews         F 25-29      33/79    9:54       30:45
351   Tracey Hart            F 40-44      32/98    9:55       30:48
352   Sullivan Brown         M 20-24      33/65    9:55       30:49
353   Hannah Smarrella       F 25-29      34/79    9:56       30:51
354   Isabel Schaefer        F 01-14     59/139    9:58       30:57
355   Eric Marion            M 45-49     42/125    9:58       30:58
356   Beverley Austin        F 45-49     43/125    9:59       30:59
357   Loran Johnston         F 45-49     44/125   10:00       31:02
358   Angela Cole            F 50-54      23/77   10:00       31:02
359   Rachel Lucas           F 20-24      34/65   10:00       31:04
360   Roger Lucas            M 55-59      15/60   10:01       31:05
361   Murray David           M 45-49     45/125   10:02       31:09
362   Todd Courtney          M 45-49     46/125   10:02       31:09
363   Janie Melsheimer       F 65-69       1/16   10:02       31:10
364   Andy Bratton           M 45-49     47/125   10:03       31:12
365   Jessica Chapman        F 35-39      24/93   10:03       31:13
366   Angelia Ridgway        F 50-54      24/77   10:03       31:13
367   Stephanie Ligon        F 45-49     48/125   10:03       31:14
368   Andrews Garrett        M 35-39      25/93   10:04       31:14
369   Travis Witham          M 25-29      35/79   10:04       31:16
370   Steve Ligon            M 45-49     49/125   10:04       31:16
371   Holly Porter           F 30-34      37/98   10:04       31:17
372   Patti Hammerle         F 45-49     50/125   10:06       31:22
373   Sean Walker            M 30-34      38/98   10:06       31:23
374   Ben Howard             M 35-39      26/93   10:07       31:24
375   Mike Murphy            M 55-59      16/60   10:07       31:25
376   Leticia Naviaux        F 50-54      25/77   10:07       31:25
377   Benjamin Porter        M 35-39      27/93   10:07       31:25
378   Nolan Hataway          M 01-14     60/139   10:07       31:25
379   Alexis Richie          F 15-19      58/91   10:08       31:27
380   Denton Jacobs          M 01-14     61/139   10:08       31:28
381   Lauren Surfus          F 25-29      36/79   10:09       31:32
382   Chad Higgins           M 35-39      28/93   10:10       31:33
383   Josh Jacobs            M 35-39      29/93   10:10       31:35
384   Jessica Thornton       F 40-44      33/98   10:11       31:38
385   Kristy Newcomer        F 45-49     51/125   10:12       31:40
386   Jackson Hunt           M 01-14     62/139   10:14       31:46
387   Amy Wantz              F 25-29      37/79   10:15       31:51
388   Becky Lucas            F 55-59      17/60   10:16       31:52
389   Meyer Meaghan          F 35-39      30/93   10:16       31:53
390   Rob Derose             M 55-59      18/60   10:17       31:54
391   Sarah Goode            F 25-29      38/79   10:17       31:57
392   Terri Moore            F 50-54      26/77   10:17       31:57
393   Jack Camp              M 15-19      59/91   10:18       31:58
394   Dee Camp               F 50-54      27/77   10:19       32:01
395   Olivia Goldthorpe      F 01-14     63/139   10:19       32:01
396   MacY Goldthorpe        F 01-14     64/139   10:19       32:02
397   Julie Pitcock          F 45-49     52/125   10:19       32:02
398   Rebecca Pitcock        F 20-24      35/65   10:19       32:03
399   Ethan Thurmond         M 01-14     65/139   10:21       32:07
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400   Jill Lees              F 40-44      34/98   10:21       32:08
401   Steve Burns            M 40-44      35/98   10:22       32:11
402   Beverly Parks          F 50-54      28/77   10:23       32:16
403   Joelene Smith-Drake    F 50-54      29/77   10:25       32:20
404   Casey Prunier          F 30-34      39/98   10:26       32:25
405   Greg Turner            M 50-54      30/77   10:28       32:29
406   Allison Matthews       F 30-34      40/98   10:29       32:33
407   Theresa Petzer         F 45-49     53/125   10:29       32:33
408   Patricia Boyce         F 50-54      31/77   10:31       32:40
409   Debbie Moore           F 50-54      32/77   10:32       32:42
410   Adam Howard            M 30-34      41/98   10:32       32:44
411   Carsen Adelsperger     F 01-14     66/139   10:33       32:44
412   Naia Ballinger         F 40-44      36/98   10:33       32:45
413   Brian Ophoff           M 45-49     54/125   10:33       32:45
414   Caes Hannah            F 01-14     67/139   10:33       32:45
415   Kate Tate              F 20-24      36/65   10:34       32:48
416   MacKenzi Rief          F 15-19      60/91   10:34       32:49
417   Gretchen Poorbaugh     F 45-49     55/125   10:35       32:52
418   Abby Hall              F 25-29      39/79   10:36       32:55
419   Wynne Chronister       F 40-44      37/98   10:37       32:58
420   Heidi Van Horn         F 15-19      61/91   10:39       33:03
421   Theresa Lacher         F 45-49     56/125   10:39       33:03
422   Lindsay Nelson         F 25-29      40/79   10:40       33:08
423   Julie Goldthorpe       F 40-44      38/98   10:42       33:15
424   Kaneya Johnson         F 25-29      41/79   10:44       33:18
425   Wally Wang             M 20-24      37/65   10:45       33:22
426   Vincent Centracchio    M 45-49     57/125   10:47       33:29
427   Jennifer Smith         F 45-49     58/125   10:47       33:29
428   Nicole Smith           F 30-34      42/98   10:48       33:31
429   Ryan Griffin           M 40-44      39/98   10:50       33:37
430   Blake Harvey           M 25-29      42/79   10:51       33:40
431   Mike Brouillard        M 55-59      19/60   10:51       33:40
432   Debbie Brouillard      F 55-59      20/60   10:51       33:40
433   Sarah Sullivan         F 01-14     68/139   10:51       33:42
434   Meredith Salinas       F 30-34      43/98   10:52       33:44
435   Lindsey Myers          F 30-34      44/98   10:52       33:45
436   Janet Watson           F 20-24      38/65   10:53       33:49
437   Abraham Means          M 01-14     69/139   10:54       33:51
438   Stacy Moore            F 25-29      43/79   10:54       33:51
439   Veronica Storm         F 25-29      44/79   10:54       33:51
440   Meehan Vickie          F 30-34      45/98   10:55       33:53
441   Sidney Manley          M 20-24      39/65   10:55       33:53
442   James Ll White         M 15-19      62/91   10:58       34:02
443   Trevor Ewigleben       M 25-29      45/79   10:58       34:03
444   Stephanie Zehner       F 35-39      31/93   10:58       34:03
445   Jordan Orner           F 25-29      46/79   10:59       34:05
446   Nicholas Nelson        M 20-24      40/65   11:00       34:09
447   Katy Portwood          F 30-34      46/98   11:00       34:10
448   John Warnsman          M 15-19      63/91   11:00       34:11
449   Bill Cox               M 45-49     59/125   11:03       34:19
450   Harley Means           M 40-44      40/98   11:03       34:19
451   Gabe Long              M 01-14     70/139   11:04       34:21
452   Isabelle Helton        F 01-14     71/139   11:05       34:25
453   Abraham Schaefer       M 01-14     72/139   11:05       34:25
454   Boccome Alexis         F 01-14     73/139   11:05       34:26
455   Terry Schaefer         M 45-49     60/125   11:05       34:26
456   Bob Burns              M 50-54      33/77   11:07       34:32
457   Deb Burns              F 50-54      34/77   11:07       34:32
458   Nikki Rasband          F 15-19      64/91   11:09       34:37
459   Nikkita Adams          F 35-39      32/93   11:09       34:38
460   Adaleena Sego          F 01-14     74/139   11:11       34:44
461   Matthew Baldwin        M 35-39      33/93   11:11       34:44
462   Summer Savini          F 35-39      34/93   11:12       34:47
463   Jennifer Miller        F 35-39      35/93   11:12       34:47
464   Michele Zoiss          F 50-54      35/77   11:12       34:47
465   Tara Shepard-Long      F 45-49     61/125   11:12       34:48
466   Gwyn Hegner            F 01-14     75/139   11:13       34:49
467   Jamie Sego             F 35-39      36/93   11:13       34:51
468   Kathleen Krupa         F 20-24      41/65   11:13       34:51
469   Nicholas Ferguson      M 30-34      47/98   11:14       34:53
470   Paula Schaefer         F 50-54      36/77   11:15       34:57
471   Eli Long               M 15-19      65/91   11:16       34:59
472   Christine Duncan       F 35-39      37/93   11:16       35:00
473   Erin Stader            F 40-44      41/98   11:17       35:02
474   Christian Dybedock     M 01-14     76/139   11:18       35:07
475   Mark Smith             M 45-49     62/125   11:19       35:08
476   Sydney O'Day           F 15-19      66/91   11:20       35:12
477   Kim Capriola-Juza      F 45-49     63/125   11:21       35:15
478   Ian Hegne              M 35-39      38/93   11:22       35:17
479   William Hicks          M 01-14     77/139   11:23       35:20
480   Ray Baker              M 50-54      37/77   11:23       35:21
481   Alexys Negron          F 15-19      67/91   11:24       35:23
482   Caes Emma              F 01-14     78/139   11:24       35:25
483   Megan Johnson          F 30-34      48/98   11:25       35:26
484   Christy Baldwin        F 35-39      39/93   11:26       35:29
485   Jennifer Wright        F 30-34      49/98   11:26       35:29
486   Bob Sunman             M 65-69       2/16   11:26       35:31
487   Natalie Parks          F 15-19      68/91   11:27       35:34
488   Alissa Leer            F 20-24      42/65   11:28       35:35
489   Barbra Smith           F 45-49     64/125   11:28       35:37
490   Miriam Bird            F 15-19      69/91   11:28       35:38
491   Allison Tammy          F 55-59      21/60   11:28       35:38
492   Terri Long             F 55-59      22/60   11:29       35:38
493   Nicolas Pareja         M 40-44      42/98   11:30       35:41
494   Catherine Huff         F 40-44      43/98   11:30       35:43
495   Brad Huff              M 35-39      40/93   11:31       35:44
496   Steve Rice             M 50-54      38/77   11:32       35:50
497   Cameron Rice           M 15-19      70/91   11:33       35:51
498   Christine Vandermark   F 40-44      44/98   11:34       35:54
499   Gavin Thornberry       M 01-14     79/139   11:36       36:00
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500   Darlene White          F 45-49     65/125   11:36       36:00
501   Cheryl Miller          F 50-54      39/77   11:36       36:01
502   Raena Latina           F 45-49     66/125   11:37       36:03
503   Monic Hill             F 45-49     67/125   11:37       36:03
504   Denise Thornberry      F 30-34      50/98   11:38       36:09
505   Krista Fay             F 30-34      51/98   11:40       36:12
506   Brittany Mosteller     F 20-24      43/65   11:40       36:12
507   Keith Fay              M 30-34      52/98   11:40       36:13
508   Bailey Hay             F 20-24      44/65   11:40       36:13
509   Cherylann Biggerstaff  F 50-54      40/77   11:40       36:13
510   Emily Wright           F 25-29      47/79   11:41       36:16
511   Aaron Wright           M 25-29      48/79   11:41       36:17
512   Zeni Marcum            F 01-14     80/139   11:42       36:19
513   Corbin Buckley         M 15-19      71/91   11:46       36:32
514   Susan Nicholson        F 35-39      41/93   11:47       36:36
515   Sarah Anderson         F 35-39      42/93   11:48       36:37
516   Cheri O'Day-Marcotte   F 50-54      41/77   11:48       36:38
517   David Marcotte         M 55-59      23/60   11:48       36:38
518   Cassandra Page         F 40-44      45/98   11:51       36:46
519   Chris Kersey           M 40-44      46/98   11:52       36:50
520   Gary Parsons           M 50-54      42/77   11:52       36:51
521   Susan Wilding          F 40-44      47/98   11:54       36:58
522   Dave Burton            M 60-64       4/23   11:55       36:59
523   Donavan Eickhoff       M 20-24      45/65   11:55       37:00
524   James White            M 45-49     68/125   11:57       37:06
525   Vicky Spesard          F 45-49     69/125   11:59       37:13
526   Dara Booe              F 25-29      49/79   11:59       37:13
527   Alexander Hart         M 01-14     81/139   11:59       37:14
528   Jennifer Hart          F 40-44      48/98   11:59       37:14
529   Holly Robinson         F 35-39      43/93   12:01       37:20
530   Jenn Gibson            F 35-39      44/93   12:03       37:26
531   Lisa Toole             F 50-54      43/77   12:05       37:33
532   Abby Toole             F 20-24      46/65   12:06       37:34
533   Amy Scott              F 45-49     70/125   12:06       37:35
534   Patricia Baullosa      F 40-44      49/98   12:09       37:44
535   Layna Mundell          F 20-24      47/65   12:09       37:44
536   Andrea Hargrave        F 35-39      45/93   12:10       37:46
537   Michele Gray           F 40-44      50/98   12:11       37:50
538   Janelle Gamble         F 40-44      51/98   12:12       37:52
539   Sean Winningham        M 30-34      53/98   12:12       37:55
540   Kimberly Vorm          F 25-29      50/79   12:13       37:58
541   Kristen Moreland       F 25-29      51/79   12:14       37:58
542   Abbi Rasband           F 15-19      72/91   12:15       38:04
543   Bethany France         F 35-39      46/93   12:15       38:04
544   Mary Juza              F 55-59      24/60   12:17       38:07
545   Joy Rasband            F 50-54      44/77   12:17       38:08
546   Keriayn Armour-Petteng F 30-34      54/98   12:18       38:12
547   Michael Kaster         M 30-34      55/98   12:18       38:13
548   Carrie Parsons         F 40-44      52/98   12:23       38:28
549   Danielle Matthews      F 35-39      47/93   12:23       38:28
550   Kari Ponder            F 35-39      48/93   12:23       38:29
551   Connie Kopacz          F 45-49     71/125   12:24       38:29
552   Patrick Tate           M 30-34      56/98   12:26       38:35
553   Matty Vaillancourt     M 01-14     82/139   12:27       38:39
554   Christine Tillman      F 50-54      45/77   12:27       38:40
555   John Rolston           M 35-39      49/93   12:28       38:43
556   Jim Sheads             M 55-59      25/60   12:30       38:48
557   Patricia Fisher        F 55-59      26/60   12:30       38:49
558   Michael Bird           M 65-69       3/16   12:37       39:11
559   Schiel Christina       F 30-34      57/98   12:37       39:11
560   Tracy Nix              F 35-39      50/93   12:38       39:14
561   L Vincent Markovich    M 45-49     72/125   12:38       39:14
562   Megan Murphy           F 25-29      52/79   12:41       39:22
563   Matthew Ballard        M 01-14     83/139   12:47       39:43
564   Garrett Mothersead     M 45-49     73/125   12:48       39:44
565   Jean Burrell           F 70-98       1/10   12:48       39:44
566   Michele Broman         F 50-54      46/77   12:48       39:45
567   Pat Burrell            M 70-98       2/10   12:49       39:48
568   Dan Ritenour           M 45-49     74/125   12:50       39:51
569   Deborah Plummer        F 55-59      27/60   12:51       39:54
570   Eva Burgan             F 55-59      28/60   12:51       39:55
571   Jacklyn Dizney         F 25-29      53/79   12:56       40:11
572   William Jones          M 60-64       5/23   12:56       40:11
573   Karen Lake             F 40-44      53/98   12:57       40:12
574   Carol Gentry           F 55-59      29/60   12:59       40:19
575   Mark Gentry            M 55-59      30/60   12:59       40:19
576   Lauren Ritz            F 35-39      51/93   13:01       40:27
577   Zachary Risner         M 01-14     84/139   13:02       40:29
578   Williams Kate          F 01-14     85/139   13:02       40:29
579   Caleb Vickery          M 15-19      73/91   13:04       40:33
580   Cathy King             F 55-59      31/60   13:04       40:34
581   Adam Dickerson         M 40-44      54/98   13:04       40:36
582   Molly McDonald         F 30-34      58/98   13:05       40:37
583   Allison Benge          F 30-34      59/98   13:05       40:38
584   Jamie Benner           F 35-39      52/93   13:05       40:38
585   John Medvescek         M 70-98       3/10   13:05       40:39
586   Lisa Seyffarth         F 25-29      54/79   13:05       40:39
587   Josh Brown             M 35-39      53/93   13:05       40:39
588   Owen Brown             M 01-14     86/139   13:05       40:39
589   Brent McDonald         M 35-39      54/93   13:06       40:40
590   Alexander Perez        M 01-14     87/139   13:06       40:42
591   Shelley Cooper         F 40-44      55/98   13:08       40:49
592   Jennifer Eckert        F 45-49     75/125   13:09       40:49
593   Jennifer Meeker        F 25-29      55/79   13:10       40:52
594   Justin Birt            M 35-39      55/93   13:10       40:53
595   David Feazel           M 35-39      56/93   13:10       40:53
596   Molly Pierson          F 01-14     88/139   13:10       40:53
597   Alyssa Burkhart        F 30-34      60/98   13:10       40:53
598   Bryan Jill             F 40-44      56/98   13:10       40:54
599   Olga Juza              F 45-49     76/125   13:11       40:56
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600   Laura Finley           F 35-39      57/93   13:12       40:58
601   Rylan Bruna            M 01-14     89/139   13:12       41:01
602   Lynn Baldwin           F 40-44      57/98   13:12       41:01
603   Debra Richardson       F 55-59      32/60   13:13       41:02
604   Patrick Portteus       M 55-59      33/60   13:13       41:03
605   Simone Bender          F 01-14     90/139   13:14       41:05
606   Corey Bender           M 45-49     77/125   13:14       41:07
607   Timothy Deugan         M 45-49     78/125   13:15       41:09
608   Ally Faulkenberg       F 30-34      61/98   13:15       41:09
609   January Portteus       F 35-39      58/93   13:16       41:12
610   Randee Portteus        F 25-29      56/79   13:16       41:13
611   Hannah Truax           F 01-14     91/139   13:17       41:15
612   Ashley Gentry          F 20-24      48/65   13:17       41:16
613   Kristen Bruna          F 35-39      59/93   13:18       41:18
614   Amy Dickerson          F 40-44      58/98   13:18       41:18
615   Ethan Smith            M 01-14     92/139   13:18       41:18
616   Alivia Tucker          F 01-14     93/139   13:20       41:25
617   Laura Tucker           F 35-39      60/93   13:20       41:25
618   Rodney Nelson          M 50-54      47/77   13:20       41:26
619   Aimee Plachta          F 01-14     94/139   13:22       41:30
620   Joe Gleissner          M 50-54      48/77   13:23       41:35
621   Ginger Obrien          F 40-44      59/98   13:25       41:39
622   Amy Hartman            F 40-44      60/98   13:26       41:42
623   Christy Walker         F 45-49     79/125   13:26       41:42
624   Julie Helm             F 40-44      61/98   13:27       41:46
625   Kevin Helm             M 45-49     80/125   13:27       41:47
626   Chanda Dies            F 45-49     81/125   13:28       41:48
627   Penny Guckenberger     F 50-54      49/77   13:28       41:49
628   Diana McKowen          F 60-64       6/23   13:28       41:49
629   Jennifer Gray          F 30-34      62/98   13:28       41:50
630   April Birmingham       F 45-49     82/125   13:28       41:51
631   Deidre Suiter          F 40-44      62/98   13:30       41:55
632   Jay Perez              M 30-34      63/98   13:33       42:04
633   Kimberly Bozell        F 40-44      63/98   13:33       42:05
634   Karissa Wyeth          F 25-29      57/79   13:33       42:05
635   Brandy Simon           F 35-39      61/93   13:33       42:05
636   Rachel Funkhouser      F 15-19      74/91   13:34       42:08
637   Justin Knight          M 25-29      58/79   13:34       42:09
638   Jodie Burton           F 45-49     83/125   13:35       42:11
639   Logan Burton           M 20-24      49/65   13:35       42:12
640   Minke Gage             M 01-14     95/139   13:35       42:12
641   Rob Baldwin            M 40-44      64/98   13:35       42:13
642   Savannah White         F 15-19      75/91   13:36       42:14
643   Stephanie Thomas       F 40-44      65/98   13:37       42:18
644   Cassie Oring           F 30-34      64/98   13:45       42:42
645   Crenier Karen          F 35-39      62/93   13:46       42:46
646   Aaron Giltner          M 20-24      50/65   13:48       42:53
647   Amy Kersey             F 45-49     84/125   13:51       43:01
648   Lanny Mitchell         M 40-44      66/98   13:52       43:04
649   Maddie Cody            F 15-19      76/91   13:52       43:05
650   Chelsea Dulin          F 25-29      59/79   13:53       43:06
651   Abby Cody              F 15-19      77/91   13:54       43:10
652   Amber Delp             F 30-34      65/98   13:55       43:12
653   Kelli Burress          F 45-49     85/125   13:55       43:14
654   Keaton Burress         F 01-14     96/139   13:55       43:15
655   Margie Leer            F 50-54      50/77   13:56       43:15
656   Grace Lopez            F 45-49     86/125   14:04       43:41
657   Cheryl Carlton         F 55-59      34/60   14:04       43:42
658   Katie Gentry           F 25-29      60/79   14:07       43:50
659   Tim Lynch              M 50-54      51/77   14:12       44:05
660   Luke Demerly           M 01-14     97/139   14:13       44:09
661   Mark Buckley           M 45-49     87/125   14:13       44:09
662   Tamara Risner          F 40-44      67/98   14:16       44:19
663   Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54      52/77   14:19       44:26
664   Masko Meganne          F 35-39      63/93   14:21       44:35
665   Masko Mathew           M 40-44      68/98   14:21       44:35
666   Christy Lewis          F 50-54      53/77   14:23       44:41
667   Jennifer Ballard       F 40-44      69/98   14:25       44:46
668   Crenier Jeffery        M 35-39      64/93   14:25       44:46
669   Jennifer Woodard       F 40-44      70/98   14:26       44:50
670   Lora Gray              F 35-39      65/93   14:27       44:51
671   Crenier Xavier         M 01-14     98/139   14:28       44:56
672   Garrett Hume           M 01-14     99/139   14:30       45:01
673   Dawn Hume              F 45-49     88/125   14:30       45:03
674   Ashley Devney          F 45-49     89/125   14:34       45:13
675   Michelle Henderson     F 40-44      71/98   14:34       45:14
676   Dana Taylor            F 55-59      35/60   14:34       45:14
677   Linda Degenhart        F 70-98       4/10   14:34       45:14
678   Amanda Northrop        F 25-29      61/79   14:34       45:14
679   Lillian Lloyd          F 01-14    100/139   14:36       45:20
680   Sarah Lloyd            F 35-39      66/93   14:36       45:21
681   Chris Lynch            F 45-49     90/125   14:37       45:23
682   Mike Stader            M 40-44      72/98   14:38       45:28
683   Laurie Watson          F 60-64       7/23   14:40       45:33
684   Valerie Selman         F 50-54      54/77   14:41       45:36
685   Blythe Liggett         F 25-29      62/79   14:41       45:36
686   Emerson Peabody        F 01-14    101/139   14:42       45:40
687   Heather Newman         F 25-29      63/79   14:45       45:49
688   Brenda Nyland          F 45-49     91/125   14:46       45:51
689   Makenzi Nyland         F 15-19      78/91   14:46       45:51
690   Daniel Ratliff         M 30-34      66/98   14:49       46:01
691   Meredith Parks         F 20-24      51/65   14:51       46:07
692   Haley Hammond          F 15-19      79/91   14:52       46:09
693   Taylor Sam             M 55-59      36/60   14:52       46:10
694   Kyleigh Baker          F 01-14    102/139   14:53       46:13
695   Scott McKinney         M 45-49     92/125   14:53       46:15
696   Cooper Wilding         M 01-14    103/139   14:54       46:17
697   Matt Hicks             M 35-39      67/93   14:55       46:18
698   Scott Richardson       M 45-49     93/125   14:56       46:22
699   Teresa Tunget          F 35-39      68/93   14:56       46:22
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700   Zoe Kihlstrom          F 15-19      80/91   14:56       46:24
701   Michele Kihlstrom      F 45-49     94/125   14:58       46:28
702   Abi Young              F 01-14    104/139   14:58       46:30
703   Brinkley Dickerson     F 15-19      81/91   14:58       46:30
704   Jaylee Dickerson       F 01-14    105/139   14:59       46:32
705   Julie Klarich          F 45-49     95/125   15:00       46:34
706   Terri Hammond          F 45-49     96/125   15:00       46:34
707   Monica Myslinski       F 45-49     97/125   15:00       46:35
708   Jacob Norman           M 01-14    106/139   15:02       46:42
709   Abby Cudworth          F 30-34      67/98   15:06       46:52
710   Alan Devney            M 50-54      55/77   15:08       47:00
711   Brittain Bills         F 01-14    107/139   15:08       47:01
712   Drew Bills             M 40-44      73/98   15:08       47:01
713   Sarah Coats            F 40-44      74/98   15:11       47:11
714   Brian Ballard          M 40-44      75/98   15:15       47:21
715   Ava Thurmond           F 01-14    108/139   15:19       47:35
716   Milton Lake            M 45-49     98/125   15:24       47:51
717   Carrie Stucky          F 35-39      69/93   15:28       48:02
718   Bill Thurmond          M 45-49     99/125   15:28       48:03
719   David Stucky           M 35-39      70/93   15:28       48:03
720   Jacob Sullivan         M 01-14    109/139   15:33       48:17
721   Justin Miller          M 25-29      64/79   15:33       48:18
722   Amaris Wayman          F 25-29      65/79   15:33       48:19
723   Sydney Huffman         F 01-14    110/139   15:34       48:20
724   Breanna Hume           F 01-14    111/139   15:34       48:20
725   Nathan Ballard         M 15-19      82/91   15:34       48:21
726   Mason Ballard          M 01-14    112/139   15:35       48:24
727   Zoey Kriech            F 01-14    113/139   15:35       48:25
728   Linda Dafoe            F 45-49    100/125   15:36       48:27
729   Genna Hartog           F 40-44      76/98   15:36       48:28
730   Brooke Drinkall        F 40-44      77/98   15:37       48:29
731   Amy Feazel             F 30-34      68/98   15:37       48:29
732   Diana Jones            F 55-59      37/60   15:37       48:29
733   Holly Frye             F 30-34      69/98   15:37       48:30
734   Mason Duncan           M 01-14    114/139   15:40       48:38
735   Jared Baker            M 15-19      83/91   15:41       48:42
736   Ava Stader             F 01-14    115/139   15:42       48:46
737   Robin Beck             F 40-44      78/98   15:43       48:47
738   Elizabeth Hazzard      F 30-34      70/98   15:43       48:47
739   Deb Kiesel             F 60-64       8/23   15:43       48:48
740   Mena O'Connor          F 40-44      79/98   15:45       48:54
741   Frank Hazzard          M 60-64       9/23   15:45       48:54
742   Ellen Conci            F 60-64      10/23   15:45       48:54
743   Brandon Bills          F 45-49    101/125   15:45       48:54
744   Fagan O'Connor         F 01-14    116/139   15:45       48:55
745   Sarah Derose           F 15-19      84/91   15:46       48:58
746   Erica Salzman          F 35-39      71/93   15:46       48:59
747   Emily Salzman          F 35-39      72/93   15:46       48:59
748   Liza Hazzard           F 60-64      11/23   15:48       49:04
749   Brian Hume             M 45-49    102/125   15:49       49:06
750   Katie Thompson         F 20-24      52/65   15:50       49:09
751   Cheryl Baker           F 45-49    103/125   15:56       49:30
752   Kate Keith             F 25-29      66/79   15:58       49:35
753   Zoe Thurmond           F 01-14    117/139   16:00       49:43
754   Lauren Demerly         F 01-14    118/139   16:02       49:49
755   Abby Smith             F 01-14    119/139   16:02       49:49
756   John McHugh            M 01-14    120/139   16:07       50:05
757   Mendy McHugh           F 35-39      73/93   16:08       50:06
758   Christine Woodrow      F 45-49    104/125   16:08       50:07
759   Christine Derose       F 50-54      56/77   16:14       50:25
760   Ashley Moeller         F 30-34      71/98   16:17       50:33
761   Christine Preiner      F 25-29      67/79   16:18       50:37
762   Ruth Moeller           F 30-34      72/98   16:18       50:38
763   Janelle Preiner        F 55-59      38/60   16:18       50:39
764   Marc Kilgore           M 60-64      12/23   16:19       50:40
765   Erin Caroleo           F 30-34      73/98   16:19       50:41
766   Teresa Bates           F 55-59      39/60   16:20       50:42
767   Vinh Thurmond          M 01-14    121/139   16:20       50:43
768   Emily Kriech           F 35-39      74/93   16:20       50:43
769   Becky Kilgore          F 60-64      13/23   16:20       50:43
770   Linda Schmid           F 50-54      57/77   16:22       50:49
771   Ashley Caylor          F 30-34      74/98   16:22       50:49
772   Cailin Anderson        F 30-34      75/98   16:22       50:49
773   Okoneski Nicole        F 35-39      75/93   16:24       50:57
774   John Lacey             M 30-34      76/98   16:26       51:01
775   Tyler Welty            M 30-34      77/98   16:27       51:05
776   Sara Welty             F 30-34      78/98   16:27       51:06
777   Deborah Cramer         F 55-59      40/60   16:29       51:12
778   Jane Everling          F 50-54      58/77   16:29       51:12
779   Courtney Oakes         F 20-24      53/65   16:29       51:13
780   Media Oakes            F 35-39      76/93   16:29       51:13
781   Scott Greene           M 40-44      80/98   16:31       51:18
782   Belinda Ferrand        F 55-59      41/60   16:32       51:22
783   Sulin Hasselburg       F 55-59      42/60   16:32       51:22
784   Yvonne Culpepper       F 60-64      14/23   16:33       51:23
785   Jen Bates              F 30-34      79/98   16:36       51:34
786   Emily Kihlstrom        F 01-14    122/139   16:37       51:35
787   Joe Stovall Jr         M 55-59      43/60   16:37       51:37
788   Morgan Stovall         F 20-24      54/65   16:37       51:37
789   Summer Smith           F 40-44      81/98   16:41       51:48
790   Megan John             F 30-34      80/98   16:41       51:50
791   Marcy Lowery           F 55-59      44/60   16:42       51:52
792   Mike Lowery            M 55-59      45/60   16:42       51:53
793   Janet Strader          F 50-54      59/77   16:43       51:54
794   Bob Niezgodski         M 70-98       5/10   16:43       51:54
795   Daniel Thompson        M 65-69       4/16   16:44       51:58
796   Agnew Chris            M 30-34      81/98   16:44       51:58
797   Bob Weaver             M 55-59      46/60   16:46       52:04
798   Julie Stevens          F 65-69       5/16   16:46       52:06
799   Larry Stevens          M 70-98       6/10   16:47       52:07
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800   Garcia Asa             M 15-19      85/91   16:53       52:27
801   Tim Campbell           M 60-64      15/23   16:54       52:28
802   Debi Campbell          F 60-64      16/23   16:54       52:28
803   Kyle Wolfe             F 20-24      55/65   16:59       52:45
804   Coleen Leath           F 50-54      60/77   16:59       52:45
805   Merilee Weaver         F 55-59      47/60   17:01       52:51
806   Lulia Emanuel          F 01-14    123/139   17:01       52:52
807   Hannah Prickett        F 01-14    124/139   17:02       52:53
808   Ashlyn Tucker          F 01-14    125/139   17:03       52:58
809   Emma Hobbs             F 01-14    126/139   17:04       53:00
810   Bria King              F 20-24      56/65   17:06       53:05
811   Rachel Fischer         F 20-24      57/65   17:06       53:07
812   Peggy Fischer          F 55-59      48/60   17:06       53:07
813   Mark Fisher            M 60-64      17/23   17:07       53:10
814   Steve Warnsman         M 55-59      49/60   17:07       53:11
815   Greg Long              M 55-59      50/60   17:07       53:11
816   Jeff Richard           M 25-29      68/79   17:08       53:14
817   Embaba Afeworki        F 35-39      77/93   17:08       53:14
818   Michael Wolfe          M 50-54      61/77   17:09       53:15
819   Tom Giltner            M 50-54      62/77   17:10       53:20
820   Kaitlyn Lake           F 20-24      58/65   17:10       53:20
821   Karen Patterson        F 50-54      63/77   17:12       53:24
822   Gaye McKinney          F 45-49    105/125   17:12       53:24
823   Nic Patterson          M 15-19      86/91   17:12       53:25
824   John Mueller           M 30-34      82/98   17:12       53:26
825   Matt Gifford           M 40-44      82/98   17:13       53:27
826   Jennifer Guerrero      F 45-49    106/125   17:13       53:27
827   Beth Fox               F 50-54      64/77   17:13       53:27
828   Amy Lynch              F 40-44      83/98   17:13       53:28
829   Emily Gifford          F 40-44      84/98   17:13       53:29
830   Jordan Roark           M 25-29      69/79   17:13       53:30
831   Emily Roark            F 25-29      70/79   17:14       53:31
832   Melissa Peabody        F 35-39      78/93   17:15       53:33
833   Jeannie Miller         F 50-54      65/77   17:16       53:38
834   Nancy Cockrum          F 60-64      18/23   17:17       53:39
835   Leah Fisher            F 55-59      51/60   17:20       53:51
836   Michelle Clephane      F 30-34      83/98   17:20       53:51
837   Mary Jessen            F 65-69       6/16   17:21       53:53
838   Amanda Parsons         F 25-29      71/79   17:23       53:59
839   Theresa Holt           F 45-49    107/125   17:23       54:00
840   Dennis Carroll         M 60-64      19/23   17:23       54:00
841   Eli Holt               M 01-14    127/139   17:24       54:02
842   Mystery Lebeter        F 15-19      87/91   17:24       54:02
843   Thomas Lowery          M 20-24      59/65   17:26       54:09
844   Johnathon Lowery       M 20-24      60/65   17:26       54:09
845   Judith Lowery          F 40-44      85/98   17:27       54:11
846   John Miller            M 25-29      72/79   17:28       54:14
847   Samuel D Miller        M 70-98       7/10   17:28       54:15
848   John Lowery            M 45-49    108/125   17:30       54:21
849   Shelby Portteus        F 20-24      61/65   17:30       54:22
850   Jeffrey Leath          M 50-54      66/77   17:30       54:22
851   Denise Funkhouser      F 45-49    109/125   17:32       54:27
852   Paul Miller            M 45-49    110/125   17:32       54:28
853   Sue Miller             F 45-49    111/125   17:33       54:29
854   Heather Cody           F 40-44      86/98   17:33       54:29
855   Gabby Van Horn         F 01-14    128/139   17:33       54:30
856   Cara Sharp             F 25-29      73/79   17:34       54:34
857   Hannah Bird            F 20-24      62/65   17:45       55:09
858   Toni Harris            F 45-49    112/125   17:46       55:10
859   John Bird              M 01-14    129/139   17:47       55:13
860   Monica Zeigler         F 35-39      79/93   17:47       55:14
861   Kaitie Delgado         F 30-34      84/98   17:47       55:15
862   James Camp             M 50-54      67/77   17:50       55:22
863   Sam Camp               M 20-24      63/65   17:50       55:22
864   Heather Singleton      F 35-39      80/93   17:52       55:30
865   Valerie Ambrose        F 01-14    130/139   17:52       55:30
866   Kamron Singleton       F 35-39      81/93   17:52       55:30
867   Gail Ambrose           F 45-49    113/125   17:53       55:32
868   Diann Blake            F 50-54      68/77   17:54       55:35
869   Adrienne Rosemeyer     F 35-39      82/93   17:54       55:35
870   Elizabeth Rosemeyer    F 01-14    131/139   17:54       55:35
871   Rebecca Grant          F 65-69       7/16   17:54       55:35
872   Claire Demerly         F 15-19      88/91   18:01       55:59
873   Kevin Juza             M 45-49    114/125   18:06       56:12
874   Cory Kihlstrom         M 40-44      87/98   18:06       56:12
875   Cynthia Heginbotham    F 60-64      20/23   18:06       56:14
876   Anne Miller            F 55-59      52/60   18:07       56:16
877   Mary Van Horn          F 40-44      88/98   18:08       56:19
878   Keely Hegner           F 40-44      89/98   18:15       56:40
879   Huffman Andrea         F 40-44      90/98   18:16       56:44
880   Cassondra Mize         F 30-34      85/98   18:24       57:09
881   Terry Mize             M 35-39      83/93   18:24       57:09
882   Jennifer Schrum        F 35-39      84/93   18:26       57:15
883   Jessica Stewart        F 30-34      86/98   18:32       57:35
884   Amanda Ratliff         F 30-34      87/98   18:33       57:36
885   Stephanie Anger        F 25-29      74/79   18:33       57:37
886   Nicholas Ballard       M 15-19      89/91   18:34       57:40
887   Aaron Anger            M 25-29      75/79   18:34       57:41
888   Rhonda Wolfe           F 50-54      69/77   18:36       57:46
889   Jensen Hataway         M 01-14    132/139   18:36       57:47
890   Sandra Dalton          F 60-64      21/23   18:37       57:48
891   Marjie Giltner         F 50-54      70/77   18:37       57:48
892   Brandy Hataway         F 40-44      91/98   18:37       57:49
893   Cathy Bird             F 65-69       8/16   18:37       57:50
894   Rebekah Bird           F 01-14    133/139   18:38       57:54
895   Stephen Nelson         M 25-29      76/79   18:39       57:56
896   Jenifer Nelson         F 45-49    115/125   18:40       57:59
897   Nancy Moloney          F 65-69       9/16   18:41       58:00
898   Ellen Mosson           F 65-69      10/16   18:46       58:18
899   Beverly McNeely        F 65-69      11/16   18:47       58:21
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900   Sandra Burnett         F 65-69      12/16   18:47       58:21
901   Cj Dickerson           F 50-54      71/77   18:49       58:28
902   Marc Dickerson         M 45-49    116/125   18:49       58:28
903   Katie Orlando          F 35-39      85/93   18:50       58:31
904   Joy Stadtmiller        F 55-59      53/60   18:53       58:40
905   Lori Westwick Becker   F 55-59      54/60   18:54       58:41
906   Bryn Masson            F 25-29      77/79   19:09       59:28
907   Matt Fields            M 30-34      88/98   19:12       59:39
908   Michael Gentry         M 30-34      89/98   19:14       59:43
909   Becky Fields           F 55-59      55/60   19:14       59:44
910   Greg Broz              M 35-39      86/93   19:14       59:44
911   Aidan Broz             M 01-14    134/139   19:14       59:44
912   Sam Gentry             M 20-24      64/65   19:14       59:45
913   Stephen Smith          M 40-44      92/98   19:14       59:46
914   Douglas Schrum         M 35-39      87/93   19:16       59:52
915   Devin Schrum           M 01-14    135/139   19:17       59:52
916   Martha K Williams      F 65-69      13/16   19:21     1:00:06
917   Shane Williams         M 40-44      93/98   19:22     1:00:08
918   Mhariel McDonald       F 35-39      88/93   19:22     1:00:09
919   Wendy Mendez           F 30-34      90/98   19:22     1:00:10
920   Rosa Anil              F 60-64      22/23   19:23     1:00:11
921   Marie Hollada          F 70-98       8/10   19:23     1:00:14
922   Jennifer Baker         F 35-39      89/93   19:24     1:00:15
923   Ana Maria Rebeca Domin F 01-14    136/139   19:29     1:00:32
924   Jennifer Declercq      F 30-34      91/98   19:30     1:00:33
925   Janet Jelley           F 55-59      56/60   19:30     1:00:33
926   Jacque Noel            F 30-34      92/98   19:30     1:00:33
927   Sarah Mosson           F 30-34      93/98   19:31     1:00:36
928   Yadira Dominguez       F 40-44      94/98   19:31     1:00:37
929   Olivia Miller          F 20-24      65/65   19:31     1:00:39
930   MacKenzie Juza         F 01-14    137/139   19:33     1:00:42
931   Derek Schrum           M 01-14    138/139   19:34     1:00:45
932   John Kendall           M 50-54      72/77   19:35     1:00:50
933   Jason Baker            M 35-39      90/93   19:40     1:01:04
934   Brent Jurgersen        M 50-54      73/77   19:43     1:01:14
935   Cassandra Perez        F 30-34      94/98   19:43     1:01:14
936   Michael Oakes          M 45-49    117/125   19:48     1:01:29
937   Sandy Hicks            F 50-54      74/77   19:49     1:01:32
938   Chris Grady            F 50-54      75/77   19:50     1:01:35
939   Daina Lee              F 35-39      91/93   19:50     1:01:37
940   Daniel Rieger          M 45-49    118/125   19:51     1:01:38
941   Brady Oring            M 25-29      78/79   19:55     1:01:51
942   Mariann Oring          F 35-39      92/93   19:55     1:01:51
943   Jeff Fields            M 55-59      57/60   20:00     1:02:09
944   Tonya Thurmond         F 40-44      95/98   20:02     1:02:12
945   Jacob Landes           M 15-19      90/91   20:04     1:02:20
946   Grant Landes           M 15-19      91/91   20:04     1:02:21
947   David Rieger Sr        M 45-49    119/125   20:05     1:02:24
948   Valerie Rieger         F 45-49    120/125   20:06     1:02:26
949   Teresa Newkirk         F 65-69      14/16   20:07     1:02:29
950   Melissa Broz           F 35-39      93/93   20:26     1:03:29
951   Candy Bunner           F 45-49    121/125   20:29     1:03:38
952   Jeanie Fuesler         F 65-69      15/16   20:29     1:03:38
953   Tiffany Landes         F 45-49    122/125   20:33     1:03:50
954   Brad Landes            M 45-49    123/125   20:33     1:03:50
955   Andrew Demerly         M 01-14    139/139   20:34     1:03:53
956   Laura Demerly          F 40-44      96/98   20:35     1:03:56
957   Lisa Herrera           F 55-59      58/60   20:55     1:04:57
958   Steve Koo              M 30-34      95/98   21:04     1:05:28
959   Maureen Koo            F 30-34      96/98   21:05     1:05:29
960   Flo Walter             F 70-98       9/10   21:06     1:05:31
961   Johanna Jessen         F 30-34      97/98   21:23     1:06:26
962   Hilary Thurmond        F 70-98      10/10   21:41     1:07:22
963   Joy Sullivan           F 45-49    124/125   21:52     1:07:54
964   Jill Johnson           F 40-44      97/98   21:52     1:07:55
965   Norma Dycus            F 65-69      16/16   22:13     1:09:00
966   Kayann Legg            F 60-64      23/23   22:14     1:09:04
967   Jennifer Teague-Pace   F 40-44      98/98   23:13     1:12:08
968   Becky McNabb           F 50-54      76/77   23:21     1:12:32
969   John McNabb            M 55-59      59/60   23:21     1:12:33
970   Ashlyn Nave            F 25-29      79/79   23:55     1:14:18
971   Ryan Nave              M 30-34      98/98   23:55     1:14:18
972   Danny Nave             M 55-59      60/60   23:56     1:14:19
973   Laura Nave             F 50-54      77/77   23:57     1:14:22
974   Rebecca Smith          F 45-49    125/125   24:27     1:15:56
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